
¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

Lambs Grove Rd

1389

1395

1393

1.3

7.8

131.2

28.8

95.1239.9

97.2

130

20
9.7

131.1

93.6

108.2

22
0.3

22
4.9

23
5.8

33
3.2

67
5.7

7958  772658
P77-61

Pasquotank County, NC

01393 LAMBS GROVE RD
TRADER, KAYLA
 
1393 LAMBS GROVE RD
ELIZABETH CITYNC 27909

1532Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

697
20241206

       30500
0

      134600
      165100
       0.652

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 4/25/2025

NOT A SURVEY Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2025

MB30/20

     LOT:          19  

Aerial photography Feb/Mar 2024

This map was created from historic maps, recorded deeds and surveys.
It CAN NOT be used to convey land, settle land disputes or build fences.


